Highway Safety, Marking, and Traffic Control Products
Who we are
With more than 30 years of experience serving highway, utility,
and federal recreation markets, Carsonite has developed distinctive
products and applications geared to each market. Our posts offer
the maximum in durability and flexibility to address vehicle impacts
and a variety of soil conditions. Carsonite posts are engineered to
enhance visibility, simplify installation, withstand the elements and

representative.
Installation Tools
For all soils and applicationsHow to Order:
Material: 	 Welded Steel
R  M T  L
R  M T L D P 1 0 0
R M T L D P G T 1
R M T L S M D 1 0
R  M T  L D 2  5  0
R M T L D S D 3 0 0
R M T L C P P
P D  R 1
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
Product
number
For Post Length
PDR1–5-6’
PDL1–6’+
D400S–2’
Post
Puller
Pilot Hole
Driver
Utility ID
Driver
Sentry Socket
Driver
Post Driver
U-Channel
Driver
H
ig
hw
ay
 P
ro
du
ct
s
ANCHOR BARBS
Protection from theft
Anchor barbs are intended to prevent
the post from being pushed out of the
ground during freeze/thaw cycles, as
well as from attempts to pull them out
by would-be vandals. Anchor barbs are
available in polycarbonate. Purchase
in packs of 10 or have them factory
installed when ordering posts.
A N C B A R U A N C B A R P K
How to Order:
Composite Anchor Barb
(Installed at Factory)
Composite Anchor Barb
(loose, 10 pcs, including rivets)
Product
number
Product
number
©2015 Carsonite all rights reserved · Form HP1 rev. 1-07-2015 ·.5K PSP 1/2015 J:
19845 U.S. Highway 76
Newberry, South Carolina 29108